
67 RALLY MORITZ COSTA BRAVA

16/03/2019 19:56:22
RFEDA REG SPORT (A)
POS  DORS CLA PILOTO - COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL PEN ANT TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 TC 06 POS06 TC 07 DORS

TC03
 O

SOR 1

TC04
 C

O
LL

SAPLA
N

TC06
 C

LA
DELL

S 1

TC07
 O

SOR 2

1 101 H1  GORROÑO G.-OLEAGA M.    FORD ESCORT RS2000 (MK I     70.2        0     19.9      6.4        1      9.3        1      8.0        2     11.0 101

2 114 C4  DOMINGO FX.-VILAGRÀ J.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         95.5        0     31.8      9.2        2     21.3        7      7.6        1      7.8 114

3 117 H1  BEZIAT MA.-ANCELIN G.   FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4     96.2        0     30.9      9.3        3     18.6        4      8.7        4      6.6 117

4 104 H1  SÁNCHEZ S.-I. BRINGAS   PEUGEOT 309GTI 16V         105.9        0     30.7     15.9        7     18.9        5     11.2        6      6.4 104

5 111 H1  PETIT-PROST P.-BOINE C. FORD ESCORT RS2000         106.6        0     34.9     13.0        6     24.8        8      8.1        3      8.4 111

6 112 H2  VILATARSANA J.-IBARRA J. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         112.2        0     26.8     16.1        9     19.9        6     15.1        8     11.7 112

7 107 H1  OLIVIERI A.-RAINISIO C. FORD ESCORT RS 2000        123.9        0     64.0     12.8        5     13.0        2     10.2        5      5.7 107

8 116 H1  THOREAU D.-THOREAU A.   LANCIA DELTA INTÉGRALE 8    167.1        0     43.6     23.5       11     28.7       10     23.8       11     15.8 116

9 105 H1  JORGE CJ.-MARRERO S.    PORSCHE CARRERA RS 3.0     196.9        0     69.9     19.7       10     29.5       11     21.8       10     24.1 105

10 103 H1  CAMPOS JR.-GUTIERREZ R. LANCIA DELTA  INTEGRALE    302.3        0    170.8     16.0        8     25.4        9     31.5       13     22.3 103

11 115 H1  MORO CJ.-GANGUET C.     BMW 325I                   655.8        0    287.2     37.0       12    109.6       13     24.0       12     47.7 115

12 108 H1  MICHAVILA MA.-FERREIRA O PORSCHE 911 SC             741.7        0    552.8     66.3       13     43.6       12     15.2        9     18.8 108

13 106 H2  PI R.-PI A.             BMW 2002                  2139.6        0   1230.1    167.1       15    176.9       14     59.3       14    152.1 106

14 102 H1  CARBONELL J.-CARBONELL E VW SCIROCCO               2174.7     1740     43.9     10.3        4     14.0        3     12.2        7      6.2 102

RET 109 H1  HAVARD R.-VIVES J.      LANCIA RALLY 037                0      73.2       14    187.1       15    109
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67 RALLY MORITZ COSTA BRAVA

16/03/2019 19:56:22
RFEDA REG SPORT (A)
POS  DORS CLA PILOTO - COPILOTO VEHICULO POS07 TC 08 POS08 TC 09 POS09 DORS

TC08
 C

O
LL

SAPLA
N

TC09
 G

RIO
NS 2

1 101 H1  GORROÑO G.-OLEAGA M.    FORD ESCORT RS2000 (MK I        7     11.9        2      3.7        2 101

2 114 C4  DOMINGO FX.-VILAGRÀ J.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA            5     15.6        4      2.2        1 114

3 117 H1  BEZIAT MA.-ANCELIN G.   FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4X4        4     15.7        5      6.4        7 117

4 104 H1  SÁNCHEZ S.-I. BRINGAS   PEUGEOT 309GTI 16V             3     17.1        7      5.7        4 104

5 111 H1  PETIT-PROST P.-BOINE C. FORD ESCORT RS2000             6     11.0        1      6.4        6 111

6 112 H2  VILATARSANA J.-IBARRA J. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO             8     17.0        6      5.6        3 112

7 107 H1  OLIVIERI A.-RAINISIO C. FORD ESCORT RS 2000            1     12.3        3      5.9        5 107

8 116 H1  THOREAU D.-THOREAU A.   LANCIA DELTA INTÉGRALE 8        9     23.2       10      8.5        8 116

9 105 H1  JORGE CJ.-MARRERO S.    PORSCHE CARRERA RS 3.0        12     19.6        8     12.3       10 105

10 103 H1  CAMPOS JR.-GUTIERREZ R. LANCIA DELTA  INTEGRALE       11     23.1        9     13.2       11 103

11 115 H1  MORO CJ.-GANGUET C.     BMW 325I                      13     89.8       12     60.5       12 115

12 108 H1  MICHAVILA MA.-FERREIRA O PORSCHE 911 SC                10     34.6       11     10.4        9 108

13 106 H2  PI R.-PI A.             BMW 2002                      14    236.5       13    117.6       14 106

14 102 H1  CARBONELL J.-CARBONELL E VW SCIROCCO                    2    270.9       14     77.2       13 102

RET 109 H1  HAVARD R.-VIVES J.      LANCIA RALLY 037             109
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